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THIAGO DARLAN

WASHGTON EDILSON

LUCAS LUCIO DE MORAIS GOMES
DEMAIR DE SOUZA PARRON
KAIQUE AUGUSTO CARDOSO
MAGNO GUIMARAES PEREIRA
LUCIANO MELO

EDSON CARLOS DA SILVA

PAULO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RICKY ALLEN

DIEGO FERREIRA LEMES
WANDER LUCIO

VICTOR DOURADO MORENO
ODAIR JOSE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
BRENDO GALVAO DE MATOS MORAES
FABIO WILLIAM DA SILVA

HIGOR

JOSE AILTON MACHADO

JARDEL CANDIDO RIBEIRO
NATAN GONCALVES

ANGELO OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARCIO SINEZIO VIEIRA RODRIGUES

12 ONIX PARK FESTIVAL MTB

SPORT 30KM MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 34 M3039 -
M 31 M3039 -
M 18 M1629 -
M 34 M3039 -
M 30 M3039 -
M 31 M3039 1
M 41 M4049 1
M 30 M3039 2
M 43 M4049 2
M 24 M1629 1
M 33 M3039 3
M 40 M4049 3
M 21 M1629 2
M 47 M4049 4
M 28 M1629 3
M 50 M5099 1
M 27 M1629 4
M 56 M5099 2
M 36 M3039 4
M 14 MO0015 1
M 40 M4049 5
M 46 M4049 6
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Equipe

KID’S STORM
PEDAL DOS GORDO
OS MERCENARIOS

JACIARA
STONE BIKE TEAM
STONE BIKE TEAM
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

STONE BIKE TEAM

ESPORTIVA BIKES
SERRALHERIA MODERNA
PEDAL DOS GORDO
AMIGOS DO PEDAL TEAM

STONE BIKE TEAM
PEDAL DOS GORDOS
AMIGOS DO PEDAL

STONE BIKE TEAM

COYOTES
JACIARA

ROGERIO CUSTELA

WWW.ROGERIOCUSTELA.COM.BR

Liquido
01:06:43
01:08:02
01:12:28
01:12:42
01:12:42
01:13:05
01:13:14
01:13:30
01:13:45
01:14:37
01:14:38
01:15:38
01:16:55
01:17:20
01:18:22
01:19:16
01:19:46
01:20:24
01:40:07
01:40:36
01:56:48
02:01:11

Bruto
01:06:44
01:08:16
01:12:38
01:12:46
01:13:09
01:13:21
01:13:25
01:13:45
01:14:03
01:14:41
01:15:06
01:15:56
01:17:14
01:17:32
01:18:54
01:19:38
01:20:02
01:20:49
01:40:34
01:40:41
01:56:49
02:01:38
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